Elizabeth Williams Breast Cancer 5K

Name

Graci Gonzales
Pedro Gonzales
Norman Dunn
Marcus Dunn Jr
Naliyah Heard
Keegan Sturkie
Chris Evans

Zay Cooley
Coach Green
Donald Miller
Landon Malone
Ayla Brown
Charlie Acosta
Karla McCaffrey
Shyloh Acosta
David Edwards
Tammy Thornburg
Jasmine Leonard
Daniel Lopez
Wendy Turner
Prince Elston
Aaliyah Monroe
Rylee Cooley
Bruce Greene
Shiela Yelding
Samantha Green
Tonya Bestler
NicStephens
Brian Hartdegen
Kameron Woods
Amber Biddle
Christine Steveson
LaKiesha Nunn
Punkin McGhee
Niesha McNeal
Adelyn Smith
Dee Howard
Dennis Dunn
Tracy Austin
Doretha Walker
Nancy Grace
Ashley Parker
Connie Owens
Melvin Walker
Dee Pogue

Gender Age

38
36
38

48
62
15

37
12
66
63
30
54
57

11
10
84
30
44
54
14
64
12
31
43
36
37
31

26
68
50
63
85
37
53
87
57
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Time
23.52
26.00
26.20
27.00
27.03
27.27
28.55
29.09
29.12
31.03
31.03
33.45
33.50
34.08
34.38
34.40
34.49
34.55
35.05
35.43
35.48
35.58
35.58
36.03
37.46
37.48
38.07
39.16
39.27
39.29
39.41
39.45
39.59
40.23
42.28
42.40
42.42
42.45
43.34
44.10
44.15
45.34
46.15
54.20
54.50



